
Contract Reporting Template 

Grantee: State of Nebraska
Grant Number: B-19-DF-31-0001
Date Updated: 1/25/2022

A. Contractor Name B. DUNS Number C. Procured By 
D. Contract

Execution Date
E. Contract 
End Date

F. Total Contract 
Amount 

G. Amount of 
CDBG-DR Funds H. Brief Description of Contract 

Example: South Texas Landscaping, INC XXX-XXX State of Texas 6/15/2013 6/15/2014 $3,500,000 $3,000,000
Long term recovery from wildfires of 
2011 - Drainage Projects

Hagerty Consulting, Inc. 143529720 State of Nebraska 2/19/2020 6/30/2021 $344,800.01 $344,800.01
Development of Action Plan in response 
to Winter Storm Ulmer, DR-4420.

Hagerty Consulting, Inc. 143529720 State of Nebraska 3/8/2021 3/1/2022 $259,660.00 $129,830.00

Technical assistance regarding 
compliance with Duplication of Benefits 
requirements for CDBG-CV and CDBG-
DR. It is a fixed price of $199,660.00 
and a not to exceed amount on a time 
and materials basis of $60,000.

Hagerty Consulting, Inc. 143529720 State of Nebraska 8/9/2021 8/1/2024 $4,103,680.00 $4,103,680.00
Provide grants management services 
related to the CDBG-DR program.

SHI International Corp. 611429481 State of Nebraska 12/23/2021 8/14/2022 $118,478.26 $118,478.26

Contract change order for the Nebraska 
Department of Economic Development's 
grants management system software to 
manage additional CDBG-DR funds. No 
incremental subscription costs 
associated with management of CDBG-
DR funds will be required.

*See Instructions tab for additional guidance on template elements.

Reporting of Contractors 1/25/2022


